

2nd & final Bill of Material

9

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work: - Shown -					
Byo par 300T NH 85 to Right					
Data under MR (3054)					
Name of Agency: - Shown					
Corasta Pvt. Ltd.					
At - Mathura road					
Shri Nagar, Shown					
Agreement No. & Dated					
02/MBD/2024 - 2025					
Dated 19/06/2024					
Agreement Amount of Mark work					
R, 32,05,360 = ₹					
Agreement Amount of Mark work					
R, 5,34,419 = ₹					
Agreement Rate					
0.11% below					
Date of work start					
19/06/2024					
Date of work completion					
18/03/2025					
Date of Actual Completion					
18/10/2024					

Continuation

2nd & final Bill of Major Work

Abstract of cost

17

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① providing & laying of Informal & Main drainage Bogor.					
V.T. M.B. & P-6					
Qty - 4 Nos					
PR 11.762.42/each R					47.050 =
② Single clearance & subsiding of road land					
V.T. M.B. & P-6					
Area - 0.1217 ha					
PR 76.926.08/14 R					9231 =
③ Completion of G.L.D. G.S. in B.T. position					
V.T. M.B. & P-6					
Qty - 21.63 m ³					
PR 2523.65/m ³ R					54,587 =
④ providing & laying of W.B.M. G.S. 2 in B.T. position					
V.T. M.B. & P-6					
Qty - 17.67 m ³					
PR 4562.27/m ³ R					80,615 =
⑤ providing & laying of W.B.M. G.S. 3 in B.T. position					
V.T. M.B. & P-6					
Qty - 28.59 m ³					
PR 5165.93/m ³ R					1,47,694 =

CO → Total R, 3,39,177 =

Continuation

B.f - R 3,39,177 = ∞

18

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑥ concrete pavement					M30
V.T.M. B & P-7					
Qty - 142.04 m ³					
Q R 9591.04/m ³ R 13,62,311 = ∞					
⑦ providing & laying of prime coat (SS-1)					
V.T.M. B & P-10					
Area - 381.25 m ²					
Q R 57.29/m ² R 21,842 = ∞					
⑧ providing & laying of tack coat (RS-1)					
V.T.M. B & P-10					
Area - 1325.63 m ²					
Q R 17.68/m ² R 26,088 = ∞					
⑨ providing & laying of 25 mm thick SDBC					
V.T.M. B & P-11					
Qty - 33.14 m ³					
Q R 14,284.30/m ³ R 4,73,382 = ∞					
⑩ Road Marking on B.T. surface					
V.T.M. B & P-11					
Area - 82.00 m ²					
Q R 886.50/m ² R 72,693 = ∞					

c.e. Total R 22,95,493 = ∞

Continuation

B.F. Ry 22,95,493=

19

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) Road Marking on CC Pavement Surface V.T. M.B & P-11 Qty - 60.00 m ² @ R, 1005.95/m ² R, 60,357=					
(2) Cost of Earthen Shoulder Road 1000m V.T. M.B & P-12 Qty - 204.00 m ³ @ R, 264.72/m ³ R, 54,003=					
(3) Providing & fixing of inspection plate Identification Box V.T. M.B & P-13 Qty - 3.60 m ² @ R, 14,460.50/m ² R, 52,778=					
(4) Providing & fixing of RCC M15 K.Y. post V.T. M.B & P-13 Qty - 1 Nos @ R, 3099.25/each R, 3099=					
(5) Providing & fixing of RCC M15 200mm post V.T. M.B & P-13 Qty - 4 Nos @ R, 846.88/each R, 3388=					

Civ. Total R, 24,69,118=

Continuation

B.F-R, 24,69,118=

20

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(16) Providing & fixing of Boundary plaster.					
V.T.M.B & P-13					
Qty-16 Nos					
Q R 782.13/each R 12,514=					
(17) Providing & fixing of 600mm equilateral & rectangular Board.					
V.T.M.B & P-14					
Qty-6 Nos					
Q R 4231.94/each R 25,392=					
(18) Providing & fixing of 600mm circular Board.					
V.T.M.B & P-14					
Qty-6 Nos					
Q R 5681.55/each R 34,089=					
(19) Providing & fixing of 600mm x 450mm size rectangular Board					
V.T.M.B & P-14					
Qty-4 Nos					
Q R 5533.17/each R 22,133=					
(20) 900mm side octagon Board					
V.T.M.B & P-14					
Qty-2 Nos					
Q R 10,121.72/each R 20,243=					

Continuation

B.F- 25,83,487 = ₹

21

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
②1 providing & fixing of 900 mm x 300 mm size 1498900 m ² Master V.T.M. B & P-15 Qty - 4 Nos					
② R 5533.17 / each R 22,133 = ₹					
②2 planting of trees by the road sides V.T.M. B & P-15 Qty - 38 Nos					
② R 1305.10 / each R 49,594 = ₹					
②3 Repair & c work of parapet walls V.T.M. B & P-15 Qty - 1.73 m ³					
② R 8556.79 / m ³ R 14,803 = ₹					
②4 15 mm thick cement plaster with 1:4 c.m V.T.M. B & P-16 Area - 12.48 m ²					
② R 224.26 / m ² R 2799 = ₹					
②5 painting two coat with emulsion paint V.T.M. B & P-16 Area - 12.48 m ²					
② R 139.16 / m ² R 1737 = ₹					

C.F. R 26,74,555 = ₹

Continuation

Continuation

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
SUPPLY of Bitumen					
by "Bright Line"					
Eaterprises Pvt. Limited					
near Patna Nagar ,					
Haram Nagar, Patna-20					
N/A in voice NO-					
BE/24-25					
Dated 12/09/2024					
SS-1 - 400.00 kg					
RS-1 - 400.00 kg					

SUPPLY of Bitumen (V6-10)
by "T.O.C" Jadhav R. Patna
N/A in voice NO-
BH5520109185
Dated 12/09/2024

27 Drum x 156.50 kg
= 4225.50 kg

2nd
18/10/2024
JE cum AE
Suman Sarker

Continuation

Continuation